Information on value of the contract/lot 

Total value of the contract/lot:  

LOT 1: Zero-Waste bins for schools : 1.993,50 EUR VAT included /One Thousand Nine Hundred 

Ninety – Three Euro and Fifty Cents/ 

LOT 2: Garbage containers for residents : 36.539,52 EUR VAT included /Thirty-Six Thousand Five 

Hundred Thirty Nine Euro Fifty-Two cents/  

LOT 3: Recycling bins for families: 5.190,00 EUR VAT included /Five Thousand One Hundred 

Ninety Euro/  

LOT 4: Mobile waste collection station : 5.220,00 EUR VAT included / Five Thousand Two 

Hundred Twenty Euro/  

13.5. Information about subcontracting 

The contract is likely to be subcontracted: no 

13.6. Additional information 

Only one tender offer per a lot was received.